Landermannschaft 2024
B V H 1. Starttag 16.06.2024 Othmarschen

Gesamttabelle

PI. Club Spiele Pins Schnitt

1. 1 Striking Underdogs 20 3.973 198,65
2 . 3 HSV Unlimited 20 3.814 190,70
3. 9 BC Elmshorn 20 3.800 190,00
4 . 4 FTSV Fortuna Elmshorn 20 3.697 184,85
5. 2 BC Action Team 2 20 3.668 183,40
6 . g BC Stortebeker 20 3.643 182,15
7. 5 BC Hanseat 20 3.640 182,00
8 . 6 Team 20 3.114 155,70
9. 7 BC Nord-Sud 20 3.095 154,75
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Name

Rauscher
von Prondzinski
Niemann
Gierl
Semmelhaack
Champin
Wulff
Soénksen
Blaudzun
Egeberg
Niemann
Becker
Knop
Deede
Haeger
Gerdau
VoR
Behne
Kriger
Teichmann
Henkel
Liebe
Moller
Becker
Kunert
Ruwoldt
Wildfang
Zdziarstek
Mundt
Hatje
Schilling
Filor
Fieberg
Hartwigsen
Wolff
Raschdorf
Ozcakir
Kriger
Hatje
Wolff
Roitzsch

Vorname

Leon
Benjamin
Fynn
Christian
Marcel
Henri
Hans-Dieter
Kai
Torsten
Benjamin
Niklas
Jorge
Stefan
Bernd
Jorg
Daniel
Olaf
Janis
Karsten
ulf
Andreas
Sebastian
Leon
Andreas
Volker
Joachim
Thorsten
Siegbert
Christoph
Thomas

Landermannschaft

1. Starttag

Club

HSV Unlimited

BC Elmshorn

Striking Underdogs
Striking Underdogs
Striking Underdogs
HSV Unlimited

HSV Unlimited

FTSV Fortuna EImshorn
BC Hanseat

BC Action Team 2
Striking Underdogs
FTSV Fortuna EImshorn
BC Stoértebeker

BC Hanseat

BC Action Team 2

BC Stortebeker

BC Elmshorn

FTSV Fortuna EImshorn
BC Hanseat

BC Elmshorn

BC Action Team 2

BC Stortebeker

HSV Unlimited

BC Elmshorn

BC Hanseat

BC Stortebeker

BC Action Team 2

BC Nord-Sud

FTSV Fortuna EImshorn
Team

André-Alexander HSV Unlimited

Rene
Matthias
Jens
Andreas
Marcus
Refik
Joachim
Jonas
Paul
Georg

Striking Underdogs
Team

BC Nord-Sud

BC Nord-Sud

BC Nord-Sud
Team

BC Hanseat

Team

HSV Unlimited

BC Nord-Sid

S1

212
213
208

171

178
205
214
145
228
187
164
153
145
201
212
211
159
183
180
181
168
157
139
148
148
172
181
186
168
188
129
144
144
146

136
136

16.06.2024
S2 S3 S4
171 211 263
224 202 234
175 244 230
191 194 206
222 182 151
164 221 192

0 168 205
201 177 257
175 192 217
152 188 233
192 243 189
151 191 178
159 218 192
181 188 225
227 214 182
169 238 169
196 191 171
180 185 191
161 174 184
217 171 174
189 210 140
203 165 179
174 202 166
180 182 153
183 188 0
165 172 183
179 154 182
142 147 175
161 198 141
160 197 163
150 0 0

0 0 0
174 144 168
167 157 152
132 133 186
150 136 166
162 148 140

0 0 152
146 157 138

0 0 0

0 0 0

S5

223
194
185
213
269
203
210
157
180
178
195
204
187
180
161
213
169
154
185
191
185
175
176
210

205
196
246
181
142

149
187
162

144
138
131
0
92

2024

Rangliste
Pins Sp. Schnitt
1080 5 216,00
1067 5 213,40
1042 5 208,40
804 4 201,00
995 5 199,00
780 4 195,00
583 3 194,33
970 5 194,00
969 5 193,80
965 5 193,00
964 5 192,80
952 5 190,40
943 5 188,60
938 5 187,60
937 5 187,40
934 5 186,80
928 5 185,60
922 5 184,40
915 5 183,00
912 5 18240
907 5 18140
902 5 180,40
899 5 179,80
893 5 178,60
528 3 176,00
864 5 172,80
859 5 171,80
858 5 171,60
853 5 170,60
843 5 168,60
336 2 168,00
168 1 168,00
823 5 164,60
792 5 158,40
757 5 151,40
596 4 149,00
740 5 148,00
290 2 145,00
708 5 141,60
136 1 136,00
92 1 92,00



